24h joukkueet 17-18.3.2023 Anjala
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Joukkueen nimi

Team Aquila

Team Toyrastie
Kiviaines Team 1
Kiviaines Team 2
Tonnikeijut
Kouvolan kaupunki
Kilometritehtailijat
Team Muh-Kor
PPP-97

Kouvolan Soutajat
Team Suksijat

Puu ja Kaato Ky

JPS-75

Varapaikka

Pekka Aaltonen
Katri Ervasti

Tuija Rantalainen
Elina Ahvonen
Heikki Tonteri
Anne Rauhamaki
Marjo Tossavainen
Jenna Osterberg
Roger Olenius
Tuomo Sakkinen
Teemu Huusko
Aku-Pekka Molsa
Pertti Vehkavuori
Simo Peri

Mikko Inkeroinen
Varapaikka
Varapaikka

Tunniste num.

3256-3260 = 5kpl
3261-3264 = 4kpl
3265-3288 = 24kpl
3289-3310 = 22kpl
3311-3313 = 3kpl
3314-3328 = 15kpl
3329-3343 = 15kpl
3344-3356 = 13kpl
3357-3367 = 11kpl
3368-3379 = 12kpl
3380-3394 = 15kpl
3395-3397 = 3kpl

3398-3412 =15kpl

3413-3420 = 8kpl
3421
3422
3423
3424
3425
3426
3427
3428
3429
3430
3431
3432
3433
3434
3435
3436
3437



